WUNSCH

Technical details

Kraj produkcji
producent

rok

ochrona

zakres dostawy
napiecie przydatnosé
tworzywo
Sciemnianie
piedestat/wersja
Moc (maks. W)
Srednica klosza
wysokos$¢ abazur
Swieczniku Wymiary

wysokos$¢ catkowita

Niemcy
Domus

2019

1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt

dab, tekstylny
snur opornik
E27
60 Watt
20cm
20 cm

20cm
53 cm
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Domus
Tintin 53

Oberflache

e Czarny dab
« Bialy dab

Schirmfarbe

o dym
e krem

e Drewno rézane

Opis

The Domus Tintin 53 table lamp has an overall height of 53 cm. Its cylindrical
lamp shade is 20 cm high and has a diameter of 20 cm. This lamp is offered in
the surfaces white oak or black oak. Its lamp shade is available in the colours
cream, rosewood and smoke. A dimmer is integrated on the supply line. The
Tintin 53 table lamp has an E27 socket and can be operated with replaceable

LEDs (retrofits).
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